South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 26, 2024, 08:08:25 am

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

S 1278 General Bill, By Branton
Summary: Dorchester County, School District No. 2 Board, bonds

A BILL TO AMEND ACT 327 OF 1977, RELATING TO THE ABILITY OF SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 OF DORCHESTER
COUNTY TO ISSUE BONDS, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT, BEFORE ISSUING BONDS, THE TOTAL FULL TERM UNPAID
BALANCE REMAINING ON ANY INDEBTEDNESS THAT A SCHOOL DISTRICT IS OBLIGATED TO PAY OVER ANY
PERIOD MUST BE INCLUDED IN ITS GENERAL OBLIGATION DEBT.

05/26/04
05/27/04
05/27/04
05/27/04
05/28/04
06/01/04
06/01/04
06/03/04

Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-8
Scrivener's error corrected SJ-280

Read second time SJ-280

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-280
Read third time and sent to House SJ-2

Introduced and read first time HJ-25

Referred to Dorchester Delegation HJ-25

Recalled from Dorchester Delegation HJ-56

Page 1 of 1



