South Carolina Legislature

May 26, 2024, 08:08:25 am

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

05/26/04

S 1278 General Bill, By Branton

Summary: Dorchester County, School District No. 2 Board, bonds

A BILL TO AMEND ACT 327 OF 1977, RELATING TO THE ABILITY OF SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 OF DORCHESTER COUNTY TO ISSUE BONDS, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT, BEFORE ISSUING BONDS, THE TOTAL FULL TERM UNPAID BALANCE REMAINING ON ANY INDEBTEDNESS THAT A SCHOOL DISTRICT IS OBLIGATED TO PAY OVER ANY PERIOD MUST BE INCLUDED IN ITS GENERAL OBLIGATION DEBT.

05/27/04		Scrivener's error corrected SJ-280
05/27/04	Senate	Read second time SJ-280
05/27/04	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-280
05/28/04	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-2
06/01/04	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-25
06/01/04	House	Referred to Dorchester Delegation HJ-25
06/03/04	House	Recalled from Dorchester Delegation HJ-56

Senate Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-8